MSB Mikrocomputer Software
HandelsGmbH
Kirchengasse 7
A-1070 Wien
Fon +43-1-526 48 25
Fax +43-1-526 48 25-25
Mail  info@msb.co.at
Web  www.msb.co.at
Hummingbird Connectivity Business Alliance Partner
Microsoft OEM für System Builder
Red Hat Ready Business Partner
Intel Product Integrator
Kaspersky Certifi ed Partner
SEP Registered Partner
MSB Pro Server
Modell: MSB Pro Server FXDBI-2X30-R3
Gehäuse: Chenbro 19“ 3HE Rack RM31408
Mainboard: Intel Server Mainboard SE7525RP2
Supports up to two Intel® Xeon™ Processors
FSB 800 MHz
Intel® E7525 Chipset
Super I/O Controller National Semiconductor PC87427
Supports up to 8 GB of Registered ECC DDR 400 SDRAM
Steckplätze: 2 x PCI-X 66 Slots
2 x PCI 32-bit/33 MHz Slots
1 x PCI Express x4 Slot
1 x PCI Express x16 Slots
CPU: Intel® Xeon™ 3,0 GHz FSB 800 MHz 2M
RAM: 2 x 1GB 400MHz DDR ECC Registered
Grafi kkarte: ATI® RAGE™ XL SVGA PCI Graphics Controller
8 MB Frame Buffer of Video Memory
Netzwerkkarte: 1 GbE LAN Controller Intel® PRO/1000 Server Adapter
1 GbE LAN Controller Intel® PRO/1000 GT
Festplatte: 2 x 80 GB Hitachi Deskstar 7K80 S-ATA II
6 x 250 GB Western Digital WD2500JS S-ATA II
Tape: -
CD/DVD-ROM: DVD-ROM
Floppy: ja
Laufwerks-Einschübe: extern: 2 x 5 1/4“ 1 x 3,5“
            8 x 3,5“ HDD HotSwap
RAID-Adapter: 1 x Dual-Channel S-ATA Controller RAID 0 and 1
1 x 8-Port S-ATA RAID Controller Promise EX8350
      3,0 Gb/s per Port, RAID 0, 1, 5, 6, 10, 50, JBOD
Backplane: 2 x 4 Port S-ATA II Chenbro Backplane
Netzteil: 350 W, 2+1 Redundant
Abmessung: [TxBxH]  660 mm x 422 mm x 132 mm
Betriebssystem: RedHat EL 4/Cluster
Anwendungen: OpenExchange, File-Druck-Server, DC